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i PURCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to sup
Pate; 25.08.21 Prepared by: MOUNIKA
PO/WO no. 79930 PO /WO Date, 24.08.21
Supplier Name Praful Sanitary PO/WQ amount 48,852/-
Firm/Company KNM Project Bloom dale
Sl No. Bill No. Bill Date Bill amount
1 460 24.08.21 48,852/-
2
3
4
Amount A - Bills total(Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges): 48,852/-
Sl No. DC No DC. Date MRN No. DC matches MRN
1. - - 95499 Yes o No
2. oYes o No
3. nYes o No
Amount B —Other Credits : Transportation charges 3,304/-
Amount C —Other Debits :
Amount D (D=A+B-C) -- Amount to be credited to the supplier: 52,156/-
Anount E - PO/ WO value: 48,852/-
Amount F - Difference (A — E): GST-18% 3,304/-

Quantity received as per PO /WO [1Yes o Excess received o Short received 0 Other (explained below)

nXes o No (explained betow)

Is difference between PO / Bill acceptable?

+ Exgess./ short- material received

Close PO/ W?0 Yes 0 No — wait for balance material o No (explained below)

0 Yes — Rs, /+erNo

Advance paid / PDC given (deduct when paying)

Payment — due date 30,08.21
- Remarks:
Approved Purchase Purchase Procurement MD Accounts - | Accountant | Accounts
by Officer Manager Manager receiver of Manager
' bill '

Sign: W\;\Qw 7
Date 25.08.@’ W

Notes: 1. In case amount 1o be credited 6 sipglier and the bills total does not match prepare JV for debit or credit. 2. Attach

additional sheets if quantity of bills or DCs is fore ¢ space provided. Clearly mark the space provided with *see

attachment’. 3. Purchase Officer cwﬁo Rs. 10,000/, Purchase Manager or Procurement Manager to approve
all bills from 10,000/- to 1,00,0004 3. Attach JV , Office copy of PO/WO, DCs and bills to this advice, 5. In Amount A, exclude
transport, Hamali charges, etc and instead include in Amount B. 6. To be approved by accounts manager if bill value exceeds Rs.

16,000/~ 7. MD to approve all bills above 1,00,000/-
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GST INVOICE

(ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT)

‘.;”-'-r/-;f.ulw ; - Invoice No. eWay Bil No. Daz::i - 21
o5 Sanita psy 24-Aug
:3-6—429,'6.5121%” TOWER, D ‘L@‘::ote LRSI
1S1.M0.4 HIMAYAT NAGAR elivery
'HYDERABAD - Invoice
| GETIN/UIN: 36ACWPG4864A12C Reference No. & Date. Other References
iState Name : Telangana, Code : 36 : 9100461618
E-Mai - prafulsanitary@gmall.com Buyers Order No. Dated
| Buyer (Bl 1) 79930 MWM
{Kadakia & Modi Housing Dispatch Doc No. g:!_rxiry .';%e
;5-4-187/384, lInd Floor, M.G. Road Invaice 24-Aug-21

Secunderabad Dispatched through
GSTINUIN  : 36AAHFKST14A1ZY Goods Vehicle
;State Name  : Telangana, Code ; 36 Bill of 1.ading/ R-RR No.

S’E Duscription of HSMN/SAC | GST | Quantty Rate por |Disc. % Amount
x}b'l_ - . MM;—— RQ!L-T_ h T
. : ‘ 230 Mtrs 200.00 |Mirs | 10 % 41,400.00
“1 ,75mm HDPE Pipe 6Ky 3817 i 18% -

L Output CGST | 3,978.00
Pl Output SGST 3,978.00.

b Transport Charges @ 18%  loq i 1% 2,800.00

B %
. 1 !
P T515 U goz

b ) : !

n Hme: 6. 10 | o
| INWARD ﬂ
t . R ¢
|} |Hovard No: jgezq | Du: 25 /08721 |f- ‘
b1 [IMRN No:Qgsgg | Ot 25 fogfer I -

1 Regeived By: "~ Sign:

P 0 s
I} ; Kadakia & Modi' Housing

' - }

. Totat ' | 230 Mtrs | 4 ¥52,156.00
! Amount Chargeable {n words) E &0.E
: Indian Rupeses Fifty Two Thousand One Hundred Fl&yl Six Only _ L
! "HSNSAC Taxable . CemralTax |  StweTax | Total

. Vale : Rate | Amount | Rate | Amount |TaxAmount

3917 4140000 9%l  3,728.00 9%i  3,726.00 7.452.00
lgg . 280000, . .8%, ... 25200 . .9%) ... 252.00.). .. 504.00.
i Total . 44,200.00 i 3,678.00 3,878.00 I 7,456.00
)

Tax Ameunt lnwords) :  Indlan Rupees Seven Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty Six O

nly

Company's PAN 1 ACWPRGASE4A

| We declar that this invoice shows the actual price of the
+goods daseribed and that all particulars are frue and correct

SUBJECT TO HYDERABAD JURISDICTION
This is 2 Computer Generatad invoice

for Praful Sanitary

o Bthodsed Slonatory
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E-Way Bl Systen

7 e-Way Bill j

s
E-Way Bill No: 1313 6894 7903
E-Way Bill Date: 24/0B/2021 01:48 PM
Generated By: JEACW PG486 4A1ZG - ASHISH GUPTA
Valid From; 24/08/2021 01:48 PM [36Kms]
Valid Lintil 25/08/2021
Part-A
GSTIN of Supplier JEACWPG4BE4A1ZG,PRAFUL SANITARY
Place of Dispatch Himayat Nagar, TELANGANA-500029
GSTIN of Recipient S6AAH FKBT1 4A1Z) ,M/S KADAKIA AND MODI HOUSING
Place of Delivery Hyderabad, TELANGANA-500078
Docyment No. PS121.22/460
Document Date 24i08/2021
Transaction Type: Regular
Value of Goods " 52186
SN Code 3917 -PIPE( +1)
Reason for Transportation Qutward - Supply
Transporter
Part-B
Mode WehitlelTeans  From Entored Dats Entered By CEWBNe.  MuM Vehinio
Doc o & Dt.- Wany}  ~ [ftany)
Rozd  {AP26X8000 Himayst Nagar 240082021 01:45 PM  3GACWPGASBAAIZG -
TSISWUC
Leld

IR

131368947003

httpsHevaybiligst gov.in/BillGeneration/EBPrint. aspx?ewh_no=1313689479038cal=1 "




euchassorcer || N

24-08-2021 11:24:33 AM 79938
- 13.08.21 2:26:19

13

From Company : Kadakia and Modi Housing
5-4-187/3 & 4, 1Ind Floo_r, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003
| G ST No. : 36AAHFK8714A12)

r—Suppli'@sr Details

Praful Sanitary Doc No 79930 21644
3-6-138/5, Himayat Nagar, Hyderabad. Doc Date 24-08-2021
: Quote No NIE

GSTIN 36ACWPGB64ALZG 40077300 Quote Date 24-08-2021

65526886. 9849624797 SupplyType Supply

Kind Attn : Mr, Ashish Gupta

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items.
L -  Item Name o Qty Rate Dis% GST | Amount
| '127103 - Plumbing - HDPE - Pipe - 6Kgs pressure - 3 In - 230.00 200.00 10.00| 18.00 48,852,00
Ioimtrs ‘
| {75mm-HDPE pipe

i Total Order Value. ., 48,852.00

Rupees : Fourty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Fifty Two Only.

Yerms and Conditions ;-

Eipeciﬁdation ! As per details given in the quotation,
Fayment Terms After Delivery & Production of bili
Tax All taxes included in above price.
Delivery Date Next Day

D.elivery Location Bloomdale

Sy. No. 1138, Shameerpet, Hyd. Take Rd Opp. Orange Bowl

Phone. Mobile no. 9100461618 (Mr.Vijay Bhasker - Admin)
Penality For Delay Nil

Transportation Transport extra.
\Warranty Nit

Advance Paid Nil

Other Terms We reserve the right to reject items not conferming to quality and specifications. Above order for drainage line
purpose.

Completion Date  Nil

Measurment Nil

Security Nil

Remarks

For Kadakia and Modi Housing Accepted the above Terms And Conditions
Authorised Signatory

R —

For Praful Sanitary

Name :

Date: _/_/
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Requisition Form
Company Name: Kadakia & Modi Housing Date: 24-08-2021
7 Site & Phase: Bloomdale Time: 10:45
L Supplier Req. No. 21644
Material required before date: Very Urgent ID No. 3’6 :\’g
No Description Size Quantity Units Inward No Date
1 HDPE Pipe 75mm 750 Feet
2 220HI¥S A
3 —_—
4
5
4
7
A
g \
\ i
0 DK 3o .
10 BN\ Aa8 2
oNTE (S ‘
i1
12
13
14 I vl
Remarks : For drainage line purpose T iffl\’”{ﬁ‘%@\tg R |
Prepared By Chand Mohammod Approved by } A lu'ﬁ Eﬂr«- 1 !
Sign. & Date 24-08-2021 Sign. & Dare N L7 AP P !
v % !" ;—2\?‘\
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‘w: Regarding pipe dia for drainage line connection

g *

Subject: Fw: Regarding pipe dia for drainage line connection

From: rahul g <rahul.g@modiproperties.com>
Date:; 24-08-2021, 10:30 AM

To: "Minish ." <minish@modiproperties.com>

Regards,
G.Rahu!
KNM

————— Forwarded Message -----

From "sohammodi@modiproperties.com! <sohammod|@mod;propert|es com>

o: "'rahul g™ <rahul.g@modiproperties.com>
Cc:

Sent: Tue, Aug 24, 2021 at 8:35 AM
Subject: RE: Regarding pipe dia for drainage line connection

Place 75 mm hdpe pipe.
Regards,

Scham Modi

From: rahul g <rahul.g@modiproperties.com>
Sent: 24 August 2021 08:25

To: Soham Modi <sohammodi@modiproperties.com>
Subject: Regarding pipe dia for drainage line connection

Dear Soham sir,

Please suggest me the dia of pipe for connecting septic tank from north to south side

sir. Previous we layed 32mm dia sir. Customer was asking 63mm sir. Th|§ for your
information sir. P

1of2

24-08-2021, 10:57 AM




‘w: Regarding pipe dia for drainage line connection

v

]

Regards,
G.Rahul
KN

2of2

24-08-2021, 10:57 AM
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